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SVERIGES RADIO





P3 Mari Hesthammer, Germund Stenhag, Morgan 
Storesund Skarin

	 A	 	 KENYA GRACE STRANGERS 

	 A	 B	 LARS WINNERBÄCK ROSOR & CHAMPAGNE 

	 A	 	 NEIKED YOU’RE HIRED 

	 A	 	 NICOLE SABOUNÉ WHERE DID YOU GO? 

	 A	 	 OLIVIA RODRIGO GET HIM BACK! 

	 A	 	 OLIVIA RODRIGO VAMPIRE 

	 A	 	 ROMY SHE’S ON MY MIND 

	 A	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM HOPPAS ATT JAG  

	 A	 AA	 TROYE SIVAN GOT ME STARTED 

	 A	 B	 TYLA WATER 

	 A	 	 ZARA LARSSON ON MY LOVE 

	★	 ●	 CHARLI XCX IN THE CITY 

	 B	 	 BLEACHERS MODERN GIRL 

	 B	 	 BUSTA RHYMES LUXURY LIFE 

	 B	 	 DJ SEINFELD NOW U DO 

	 B	 	 ESTRADEN 20-NÅNTING 

	 B	 	 FIRST AID KIT TURNING ONTO YOU (HNNY 

	 B	 A	 FRED AGAIN.. ADORE YOU 

	 B	 C	 JELLY CRYSTAL SAN PEDRO 

	 B	 	 KERSTIN LJUNGSTRÖM VA?! 

	 B	 	 LÉON PRETTY BOY 

	 B	 C	 MITSKI MY LOVE MINE ALL MINE

	 B	 	 SAMPHA ONLY 

	 B	 ●	 SARAH KLANG SUNNY PHILADELPHIA 

	 B	 	 SELENA GOMEZ SINGLE SOON 

	 B	 	 STUZZI EFYO (FUNKY LOFFE RMX) 

	 B	 ●	 VERONICA MAGGIO DET KOMMER ALDRIG 

	 B	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL NATTEN BLIR TILL DAG 

	 B	 	 YAEGER CIAO 

	 C	 	 ALBA AUGUST I WISH I WAS SOMEONE 

	 C	 	 ANT WAN GO 

	 C	 ●	 AUGUSTINE TEACH ME 

	 C	 	 BAD BUNNY UN PREVIEW 

	 C	 	 BURNA BOY CHEAT ON ME 

	 C	 	 DINA ÖGON GLITTER 

	 C	 ●	 DOJA CAT AGORA HILLS 

	 C	 	 DRAKE GENTLY 

	 C	 Q	 DUVCHI EVERYDAY 

	 C	 	 ED SHEERAN AMERICAN TOWN 

	 C	 	 GIRL SCOUT BRUISES 

	 C	 	 ICONA POP FALL IN LOVE 

	 C	 ●	 KYLIE MINOGUE HOLD ON TO NOW 

	 C	 	 LOREEN IS IT LOVE 

	 C	 	 OSCAR ZIA HEARTBREAKMILJONÄR 

	 C	 	 RENÉE RAPP PRETTY GIRLS 

	 C	 Q	 SUFJAN STEVENS WILL ANYBODY EVER  

	 C	 	 TERRA BÖRJAN AV ETT SEKEL 

	 C	 	 KILLERS YOUR SIDE OF TOWN 

	 C	 Q	 LIBERTINES RUN RUN RUN 

	 C	 	 NATIONAL DEEP END (PAUL’S IN PIECES) 

	 C	 	 TOBTOK MOVIN’ ON 

	 C	 	 USHER GOOD GOOD 

	 E	 A	 BOYGENIUS COOL ABOUT IT 

	 E	 C	 CARLY RAE JEPSEN PSYCHEDELIC SWITCH 

	 E	 	 DAGNY SAME AGAIN (FOR LOVE) 

	 E	 A	 DOJA CAT PAIN THE TOWN RED 

	 E	 	 HÅKAN HELLSTRÖM DU 

	 E	 	 JUNGLE BACK ON 74 

	 E	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT UNDER NÅGON NY 

	 E	 	 NOTHING BUT THIEVES OVERCOME 

	 E	 	 PEGGY GOU (IT GOES LIKE) NANANA 

	 E	 	 POST MALONE CHEMICAL 

	 E	 	 SZA SNOOZE 

	 E	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT ANTI-HERO 

	 E	 	 TROYE SIVAN RUSH 

	 E	 	 WATERBABY AIRFORCE BLIUE 


	 Q	 ●	 FAT DOG KING OF SLUGS 

	 Q	 ●	 HOLLY HUMBERSTONE PAINT MY BEDROOM 

	 Q	 ●	 ICE SPICE PRETTY GIRL 

	 Q	 ●	 IDLES DANCER 

	 Q	 	 NAMASENDA MASERATI 

	 Q	 ●	 NAOMI SHARON REGARDLESS 

	 Q	 	 NAS NEVER DIE 

	 Q	 	 PARAMORE YOU FIRST (RE: REMI WOLF) 

	 Q	 	 SOFIA KOURTESIS HOW MUSIC MAKES YOU 

	 Q	 ●	 ZIKAI COME GET ME OUT 





P4 Rita Jernquist, Olle Nilsson, Maria Enzell, 
Germund Stenhag 

	 A	 	 ANNE-MARIE UNHEALTHY 

	 A	 	 ATRON AMERICA 

	 A	 	 BO KASPERS ORKESTER NÄR DU LANDAT 

	 A	 	 CAROLA HÄNDER UPP 

	 A	 	 DARIN STARKARE 

	 A	 	 DUA LIPA DANCE THE NIGHT 

	 A	 	 ED SHEERAN EYES CLOSED 

	 A	 B	 LUKE COMBS FAST CAR 

	 A	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS 

	 A	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT UNDER NÅGON NY 

	 A	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM ANDAS IN ADAS UT 

	 B	 A	 AGNETHA FÄLTSKOG WHERE DO WE GO 

	 B	 	 ALBIN LEE MELDAU HOLD YOUR HEAD UP 

	 B	 	 AVA MAX DANCING’S DONE 

	 B	 	 CLARA KLINGENSTRÖM KAN NÅTT FINT FÅ 

	 B	 	 FOO FIGHTERS THE GLASS 

	 B	 C	 HANNES AITMAN DYING FOR A NAME 

	 B	 	 JOEL NUÑEZ WAIT FOR ME 

	 B	 	 KYLIE MINOGUE PADAM PADAM 

	 B	 	 LALEH VARGTIMME 

	 B	 	 LARS WINNERBÄCK ÄR DET NÅT JAG SKA TA 

	 B	 	 LOREEN IS IT LOVE 

	 B	 	 LUCIANOZ DET ÄR JU DEJ JAG GÅR OCH  

	 B	 	 MISS LI ÅLDERDOMSHEMMET 

	 B	 	 NOTD OCCHI D’AMORE 

	 B	 	 ONEREPUBLIC RUNAWAY 

	 B	 C	 PER GESSLE VANDRAR I ETT REGN 

	 B	 	 PINK TRUSTFALL 

	 B	 ●	 ROLLING STONES MESS IT UP 

	 B	 	 ZACH BRYAN I REMEMBER EVERYTHING 

	 C	 	 ANNA STADLING IDAG ÄR EN NY DAG 

	 C	 	 ANNA TERNHEIM DANCING WITH TEARS IN 

	 C	 B	 BJÖRN HOLMGREN DU HAR FEL 

	 C	 	 CLARA KLINGENSTRÖM BLOMMORNA PÅ 

	 C	 	 COLBIE CAILLAT I’LL BE HERE 

	 C	 	 DAGNY SAME AGAIN (FOR LOVE) 

	 C	 	 DARIN SATELLIT 

	 C	 	 DAVID GUETTA BABY DON'T HURT ME 

	 C	 	 DAVID KUSHNER DAYLIGHT 

	 C	 	 DAVID RITSCHARD DUPLANTIS BLUES 

	 C	 	 ELLA TRITIELLO AGAIN AND AGAIN 

	 C	 	 HANN HEDLUND REDO NU 

	 C	 	 JAMES TW IS IT LOVE 

	 C	 	 JOHNOSSI ADORE 

	 C	 	 JUBËL DON’T KILL MY VIBE 

	 C	 	 JUNG SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL 

	 C	 	 KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM EVERYTIME WE 

	 C	 	 LAUFEY LOVESICK 

	 C	 	 LINNEA HENRIKSSON TVÅ DELAR 

	 C	 ●	 LUKAS FERDINAND HIGH ENOUGH 

	 C	 	 MEGHAN TRAINOR MOTHER 

	 C	 	 MILEY CYRUS JADED 

	 C	 B	 MOLLY HAMMAR FIGHT LIKE A GIRL 

	 C	 	 PETRA MARKLUND OCEAN OF LOVE 

	 C	 	 SIA GIMME LOVE 

	 C	 ●	 SVEN-INGVARS DOM VI VAR 

	 C	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT LAVENDER HAZE 

	 C	 	 TENNESSEE TEARS LITTLE OF ME 


	 C	 ●	 TOMAS ANDERSSON WIJ STILL GOT THE 





P3 DIN GATA Morgan Storesund Skarin

	 A	 	 ANT WAN GO 

	 A	 	 ASME KONSTNÄRER 

	 A	 	 BURNA BOY CHEAT ON ME 

	 A	 	 BUSTA RHYMES LUXURY LIFE 

	 A	 	 DAVE MERIDIAN 

	 A	 	 DOJA CAT PAINT THE TOWN RED 

	 A	 	 DRAKE GENTLY 

	 A	 	 DRAKE RICH BABY DADDY 

	 A	 	 EINÁR DANS FRÅN DIG 

	 A	 	 TYLA WATER 

	★	 ●	 ICE SPICE PRETTY GIRL 

	 B	 	 A36 DYRA NOTOR 

	 B	 	 ASAKE LONELY AT THE TOP 

	 B	 	 BAD BUNNY UN PREVIEW 

	 B	 	 BURNA BOY CITY BOYS 

	 B	 	 C.GAMBINO AUTOMATIC 

	 B	 	 CARDI B BONGOS 

	 B	 	 DIDDY ANOTHER ONE OF ME 

	 B	 	 DOECHII BOOTY DROP 

	 B	 	 JIREEL MARIACHI 

	 B	 	 JORJA SMITH FEELINGS 

	 B	 	 K-TRAP PARK CHINOIS 

	 B	 	 NSG NELLA ROSE 

	 B	 C	 OWEN BLIND 

	 B	 AA	 TEMS ME & U 

	 B	 	 TION WAYNE AMEN 

	 B	 	 USHER GOOD GOOD 

	 B	 	 YASIN SALAM 

	 C	 ●	 KALIII SAY TOO MUCH 

	 C	 ●	 LUCIIA DON’T GET IT 

	 C	 ●	 ROD WAVE CALL YOUR FRIENDS 

	 C	 ●	 YOUNG THUG FROM A MAN 


KOMMERSIELL RADIO





MIX MEGAPOL Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 	 AVA MAX DANCING’S DONE 

	 	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 	 	 DARIN STARKARE 

	 	 	 DARIN SATELLIT 

	 	 	 DARIN WHAT’S THE POINT 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN BAD HABITS 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN EYES CLOSED 

	 	 	 KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM EVERYTIME WE  

	 	 	 LALEH VARGTMME 

	 	 	 LUKE COMBS FAST CAR 

	 	 	 MISS LI X 

	 	 	 MISS LI HÄLSA GUD 

	 	 	 MISS LI ÅLDERDOMSHEMMEET 

	 	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS 

	 	 	 MOLLY HAMMAR INGEN ANNAN RÖR MIG 

	 	 	 PINK TRUSTFALL 

	 	 	 SMASH INTO PIECES SIX FEET UNDER 

	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT CRUEL SUMMER 

	 	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM SER DU MÅNEN DÄR 

	 	 	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM ANDAS IN ANDAS UT 

	 	 	 WILL FERRELL HUSAVÍK 

	 	 ●	 ROLLING STONES ANGRY 

	 	 ●	 DUA LIPA DANCE THE NIGHT 

	 	 ●	 LOREEN IS IT LOVE 

	 	 ●	 ADEN FOYER OTHER SIDE OF THE MOON 

	 	 ●	 ANNE-MARIE UNHEALTHY 
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http://www.radionytt.se
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NRJ Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 	 ALESSANDRA QUEEN OF KINGS 

	 	 	 ANNE-MARIE UNHEALTHY 

	 	 	 BEBE REXHA ONE IN A MILLION 

	 	 	 CALVIN HARRIS DESIRE 

	 	 	 DAGNY SAME AGAIN (FOR LOVE) 

	 	 	 DARIN STARKARE 

	 	 	 DAVID GUETTA BABY DON’T HURT ME 

	 	 	 DUA LIPA DANCE THE NIGHT 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN EYES CLOSED 

	 	 	 FELIX JAEHN CALL IT LOVE 

	 	 	 JASON DERULO WHEN LOVE SUCKS 

	 	 	 KLARA HAMMARSTRÖM EVERYTIME WE 

	 	 	 KRIS KROSS AMSTERDAM EVERYTIME WE 

	 	 	 MILEY CYRUS USED TO BE YOUNG 

	 	 	 MISS LI ÅLDERDOMSHEMMET 

	 	 	 NORLIE & KKV HJÄRTAT UTANPÅ MIN 

	 	 	 OLIVIA RODRIGO VAMPIRE 

	 	 	 ONEREPUBLIC RUNAWAY 

	 	 	 PINK TRUSTFALL 

	 	 	 PEGGY GOU (IT GOES LIKE) NANANA 

	 	 	 R3HAB ROCK MY BODY 

	 	 	 SIA GIMME LOVE 

	 	 	 SVEA DEAD MAN WALKING 

	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT CRUEL SUMMER 

	 	 	 TWOCOLORS CYNICAL 

	 	 	 ZARA LARSSON CAN’T TAME HER 

	 	 	 ZARA LARSSON ON MY LOVE 

	 	 ●	 LOREEN IS IT LOVE 

	★	 	 TROYE SIVAN RUSH 





RIX FM Robert Sehlberg

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN EYES CLOSED 

	 	 	 SMASH INTO PIECES SIX FEET UNDER 

	 	 	 LUKE COMBS FAST CAR 

	 	 	 FELIX JAEHN CALL IT LOVE 

	 	 	 AVA MAX DANCING’S DONE 

	 	 	 PINK TRUSTFALL 

	 	 	 DARIN STARKARE 

	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT CRUEL SUMMER 

	 	 	 KRIS KROSS AMSTERDAM HOW YOU SAMBA 

	 	 	 R3HAB ROCK MY BODY 

	 	 	 ALESSANDRA QUEEN OF KINGS 

	 	 	 LOREEN TATTOO 

	 	 	 MISS LI ÅLDERDOMSHEMMET 

	 	 	 JASON DERULO WHEN LOVE SUCKS 

	 	 	 ONEREPUBLIC RUNAWAY 

	 	 	 ADEN FOYER OTHER SIDE OF THE MOON 

	 	 	 DOTTER NO ROOM FOR LOVE 

	 	 	 NOTD OCCHI D’AMORE 

	 	 	 DAGNY NO ROOM FOR LOVE 

	 	 	 ESTRADEN GLÖMMER ATT GLÖMMA 

	 	 	 DUA LIPA DANCE THE NIGHT 

	 	 	 EAH JÉ BEROENDEFRAMKALLANDE 

	 	 	 DAVID KUSHNER DAYLIGHT 

	 	 	 MILEY CRYUS USED TO BE YOUNG 

	 	 	 SIA GIMME LOVE 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN CURTAINS 

	 	 	 JAMES TW IS IT LOVE 

	 	 	 OFENBACH BODY TALK 

	 	 	 MOLLY HAMMAR FIGHT LIKE A GIRL 

	 	 	 FELIX JAEHN ALL FOR LOVE 

	★	 	 ANNE-MARIE UNHEALTHY 

	 	 	 DARIN SATELLIT 

	 	 	 *NSYNC BETTER PLACE 

	 	 	 OSCAR ZIA TIOTUSEN 

	 	 	 OLIVIA RODRIGO VAMPIRE 

	 	 	 LOREEN IS IT LOVE 

	 	 –	 THOMAS STENSTRÖM ANDAS IN ANDAS UT 

	 	 ●	 KID LAROI LOVE AGAIN 

	 	 ●	 TOBY ROMEO ALIVE 





BANDIT ROCK Anders Mannio

	 	 	 BLINK-192 DANCE WITH ME 

	 	 	 BRING ME THE HORIZON DARKSIDE 

	 	 	 DANKO JONES GOOD TIME 

	 	 	 ELECTRIC BOYS I’VE GOT A FEELING 

	 	 	 GHOST JESUS HE KNOWS ME 

	 	 	 GHOST WE DON’T NEED ANOTHER HERO 

	 	 	 JUDAS PRIEST PANIC ATTACK 

	 	 	 MÅNESKIN HONEY (ARE YOU COMING) 

	 	 	 STREVELLNA STREVELLNA 

	 	 	 SUM 41 LANDMINES 

	 	 	 TAKIDA THE LONELIEST HOUR 

	 	 	 THÅSTRÖM ÅGREN 

	 	 	 U2 ATOMIC CITY 





FEEL GOOD HITS Mathias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 	 CALVIN HARRIS MIRACLE 

	 	 	 DARIN WHAT’S THE POINT 

	 	 	 DAVID GUETTA I’M GOOD (BLUE) 

	 	 	 DAVID GUETTA BABY DON’T HURT ME 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN BAD HABITS 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN CELESTIAL 

	 	 	 FELIX JAEHN CALL IT LOVE 

	 	 	 GLASS ANIMALS HEAT WAVES 

	 	 	 HANNA FERM VÄLKOMMEN ÅTER 

	 	 	 HARRY STYLES AS IT WAS 

	 	 	 LIZZO ABOUT DAMN TIME 

	 	 	 LOST FREQUENCIES WHERE AR YOU NOW 

	 	 	 MEGHAN TRAINOR MADE YOU LOOK 

	 	 	 MILEY CYRIS FLOWERS 

	 	 	 MISS LI HÄLSA GUD 

	 	 	 NIALL HORAN HEAVEN 

	 	 	 PEGGY GOU (IT GOES LIKE) NANANA 

	 	 	 PINK TRUSTFALL 

	 	 	 REMA CALM DOWN 

	 	 	 SAM SMITH I’M NOT HERE TO MAKE 

	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT ANTI-HERO 

	 	 	 TROYE SIVAN RUSH 

	 	 	 ZARA LARSSON CAN’T TAME HER 

	 	 ●	 ALESSANDRA QUEEN OF KINGS 





LUGNA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson

	 	 	 ABBA DON’T SHUT ME DOWN 

	 	 	 ADELE EASY ON ME 

	 	 	 BENJAMIN INGROSSO FLICKAN PÅ MIN 

	 	 	 BENSON BOONE IN THE STARS 

	 	 	 CORNELIA JAKOBS HOLD ME CLOSER 

	 	 	 DARIN STARKARE 

	 	 	 DEAN LEWIS HOW DO I SAY GOODBYE 

	 	 	 ED SHEERAN EYES CLOSED 

	 	 	 ELTON JOHN COLD HEART (PNAU RMX) 

	 	 	 LADY GAGA HOLD MY HAND 

	 	 	 LUKE COMBS FAST CAR 

	 	 	 MARIA SUR NEVER GIVE UP 

	 	 	 MILEY CYRUS FLOWERS 

	 	 	 MIRIAM BRYANT TYSTNAR I LUREN 

	 	 	 MOLLY HAMMAR INGEN ANNAN RÖR MIG 

	 	 	 MOLLY SANDÉN NÅN ANNAN NU 

	 	 	 PINK COVERF ME IN SUNSHINE 

	 	 	 ROSA LINN SNAP 

	 	 	 SIA UNSTOPPABLE 

	 	 	 TAYLOR SWIFT ANTI-HERO 

	 	 	 VICTOR LEKSELL SVAG 


DAB+

(endast adderingar)





GO COUNTRY Joakim Richardson

	 	 ●	 JON PARDI COWBOYS AND PLOWBOYS 

	 	 ●	 LUKE COMBS WHERE THE WILD THINGS 

	 	 ●	 THOMAS RHETT MAMAW’S HOUSE 





POWER HIT RADIO Thomas Haraldsson

	 	 ●	 KENYA GRACE STRANGERS 

	 	 ●	 MARSHMELLO DREAMING 

	★	 ●	 SAM FELDT MEMORIES 





RIX FM FRESH Robert Sehlberg

	 	 ●	 ANNA BERGENDAHL HOW DO YOU KNOW 

	 	 ●	 CHARLI XCX IN THE CITY 

	 	 ●	 HANNA FERM VALBORG 

	 	 ●	 MARSHMELLO DREAMING 

	 	 ●	 MEDINA NÄR KRUTET HAR LAGT SIG 

	 	 ●	 OMAR OFF MY MIND 

	 	 ●	 SAM FELDT MEMORIES 

	 	 ●	 VERONICA MAGGIO DET KOMMERE ALDRIG 





SVENSKA FAVORITER Hasse Eriksson, Robert 
Sehlberg

	 	 	 –





SVENSK POP Mattias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 ●	 ESTRADEN 20-NÅNTING 

	 	 ●	 VERONICA MAGGIO DET KOMMER ALDRIG 

	 	 ●	 HANNA FERM VALBORG 

	 	 ●	 NORLIE & KKV HJÄRTAT UTANPÅ MIN 


NÄRRADIO

(endast adderingar)





ROCKET FM Daniel Borinder

	 	 ●	 MANIKINS ROSITA 

	 	 ●	 DUCKS LTD THE MAIN THING 

	 	 ●	 CONFUSIONS LONELY SOULS 

	 	 ●	 FUTURE ISLANDS THE TOWER 

	 	 ●	 GEMS SEND ME TO THE WOLVES 

	 	 ●	 MANNEQUIN PUSSY I DON’T KNOW YOU 

	 	 ●	 ROLLING STONES MESS IT UP 

	 	 ●	 VACCINES SOMETIMES, I SWEAR 

	 	 ●	 MENZINGERS TRY 

	 	 ●	 KATY KIRBY TABLE 

	 	 ●	 MALL GIRL INZANE 

	 	 ●	 GLASS BEAD GAMBLERS ALL MY  

	 	 ●	 MISTY COAST CANVAS EMPTY 

	 	 ●	 FANGST LANG LANG VEI 

	 	 ●	 THANK YOU, I’M SORRY MIRROR 


http://www.nrj.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfm/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditrock/
https://radioplay.se/feelgoodhits/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/lugnafavoriter/
https://www.ilikeradio.se/gocountry/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerhitradio/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/rixfmfresh/
https://www.ilikeradio.se/svenskafavoriter/
http://www.svenskpop.se
http://www.rocket.fm


STUDENTRADIO

(endast adderingar)





K103 Eva Gustavfsson

	 	 ●	 DAMEN CONTROL 

	 	 ●	 ADDEZINE ONES 

	 	 ●	 AGITATOR STRÄNDER 

	 	 ●	 GUILT BREAK A FRIEND 

	 	 ●	 WINONA OAK WITH OR WITHOUT YOU 

	 	 ●	 FAY WILDHAGEN COMING HOME 

	 	 ●	 DANIEL GILBERT MOTVALLS FNK 

	 	 ●	 BOYY PLEASE 

	 	 ●	 MACK BEATS TUNNEL VISION 

	 	 ●	 MARY WALLOPERS THE BLARNEY STONE 





STOCKHOLM COLLEGE RADIO Thobias Wollhed

	VA	 ●	 REVEREND KRISTIAN… SAVED! 


WEBBRADIO

(endast adderingar)





BANDIT ALTERNATIVE Anders Mannio

	 	 ●	 LIBERTINES RUN RUN RUN 





BANDIT METAL Anders Mannio

	 	 	 –





NRJ FRESH Mattias Nilsson-Lugoboni

	 	 ●	 KID LAROI TOO MUCH 

	 	 ●	 MARSHMELLO DREAMING 

	 	 ●	 ESTRADEN 20-NÅNTING 

	 	 ●	 KENYA GRACE STRANGERS 

	 	 ●	 NEIKED YOU’RE HIRED 


 


POWER CLUB Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson

	 	 ●	 KENYA GRACE STRANGERS 

	 	 ●	 SAM FELDT MEMORIES 





POWER STREET Robert Sehlberg, Mattias Arwidsson

	 	 	 –


DANMARK

(endast adderingar)





MIX 7 Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 ZARA LARSSON END OF TIME 

	 C	 ●	 RASMUS WALTER OVEN PÅ IGEN 





MY ROCK Roger Jönsson

	 	 ●	 ATREYU GONE 

	 	 ●	 BRING ME THE HORIZON DARKSIDE 

	 	 ●	 JUDAS PRIEST PANIC ATTACK 

	 	 ●	 NICKELBACK SKINNY LIYYLE MISSY 

	 	 ●	 STAIND HERE AND NOW 





NOVA Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 MEDINA DANSER FOR MIG SELV 

	 C	 ●	 TATE MCRAE GREEDY 





POP FM Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





RADIO 100 Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





RADIO SOFT Roger Jönsson

	 	 	 –





THE VOICE Roger Jönsson

	 C	 ●	 BENJAMIN HAV FØRSTE DAG 

	 C	 ●	 JUNG KOOK 3D 

	 C	 ●	 NEWJEANS SUPER SHY 


FINLAND

(endast adderingar)





YLE RADIO SUOMI Johan Lindroos

	 B	 ●	 BEHM SYNTYMÄPÄIVÄ! 

	 C	 ●	 JONNE AARON SYDÄMEN ÄÄNET 

	 F	 ●	 SIA GIMME LOVE 

	 F	 ●	 BROTHER FIRETRIBE JUST ANOTHER 





YLE VEGA Amie Borgar

	 B	 ●	 JAMES BLUNT THE GIRL THAT NEVER WAS 

	 C	 ●	 JANNIKE THAT DAY 

	 C	 ●	 CLARA KLINGENSTRÖM KAN NÅTT FINT FÅ 

	 D	 ●	 JACOB COLLIER LITTLE BLUE 

	 E	 ●	 RICKARD EKLUND VILJORS VÄXTVÄRK 





YLE X Tomi Dostinov

	 C	 ●	 COSTEE RAKASTUNUT SURUUN 

	 C	 ●	 LAURI HAAV FEIMII 

	 D	 ●	 ALIISA SYRJÄ PERILLÄ 

	 D	 ●	 JOEL CORRY DRINKIN’ 





YLE X3M Amie Borgar

	 B	 ●	 DRAKE GENTLY 

	 C	 ●	 KID LAROI TOO MUCH 

	 C	 ●	 ICE SPICE PRETTY GIRL 

	 D	 ●	 GOLDIELOCKS AMERICAN WEDDING 

	 D	 ●	 BRIMHEIM LITERALLY EVERYTHING 

	 D	 ●	 YUNGBLUD HAPPIER 


NORGE

(endast adderingar)





NRK P13 Kristin Winsents

	 B	 ●	 DAS BODY NO LOVE WILL SHINE ON ME 

	 B	 ●	 MALIN PETTERSEN LIFE 

	 B	 ●	 TEEZO TOUCHDOWN SWEET 

http://www.k103.se
http://collegeradio.se
http://www.ilikeradio.se/banditmetal/
https://radioplay.se/nrj-fresh/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerclub/
http://www.ilikeradio.se/powerstreet/
https://radioplay.dk/mix/
https://radioplay.dk/myrock/
https://radioplay.dk/nova/
https://radioplay.dk/pop-fm/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-100/
https://radioplay.dk/radio-soft/
https://radioplay.dk/the-voice/
http://www.yle.fi/radiosuomi/
https://svenska.yle.fi/vega
http://www.yle.fi/ylex
https://svenska.yle.fi/x3m
https://radio.nrk.no/direkte/p13

